LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q1 In which School(s) do you teach (please
select all that apply)?
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LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q2 There is value in students participating
in an IP team based environment in the
classroom setting.

Answered: 198 Skipped: 22

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Disagree Somewhat disagree Neutral Somewhat agree Agree Total
(no label) 1.01% 2.53% 7.58% 27.27% 61.62%
2 5 15 54 122 198
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LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q3 There is value in students participating
in an IP team based environment in the
clinical setting.

Answered: 198 Skipped: 22

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Disagree Somewhat disagree Neutral Somewhat agree Agree Total
(no label) 0.51% 1.52% 6.57% 17.68% 73.74%
1 3 13 35 146 198
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LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q4 There is value in teaching common
content areas in an interprofessional
manner (i.e. ethics, cultural competence,
professionalism, population health).

Answered: 198 Skipped: 22

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Disagree Somewhat disagree Neutral Somewhat agree Agree Total
(no label) 0.51% 0.51% 6.06% 17.68% 75.25%
1 1 12 35 149 198
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LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q6 If you treat patients in a clinical setting,
would you support integrating
interprofessional activities?

Answered: 178 Skipped: 42

No I
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 61.80% 110
No 2.25% 4
N/A 35.96% 64
Total 178
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LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q7 Having a common IPE time across HSC
programs will allow me to work with other
faculty members and develop and
implement IPE activities.

Answered: 191 Skipped: 29

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Disagree Somewhat Disagree Neutral Somewhat Agree Agree Total
(no label) 2.09% 2.09% 16.23% 26.70% 52.88%
4 4 31 51 101 191
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LSUHSC Interprofessional Education Faculty Survey

Q8 I would like to engage with faculty in
other programs to develop IPE
experiences/courses.

Answered: 175 Skipped: 45
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 75.43% 132
No 24.57% 43

Total 175
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